TREATMENT LIST



Welcome to FAB Aesthetics Lounge

We are the experts in Laser Hair Removal and Skin treatments. Our clinic is based in the beautiful
village of Bradshaw and Harwood, Bolton. With over 15 years experience in the Aesthetics and beauty
industry, we pride ourselves on our knowledge and experience. We use the very best medical laser and

products to deliver optimum results.

At F.A.B Aesthetics our mission is to provide you with the highest standard of care and customer service.
These standards are reflected within the knowledge and experience of the staff within the clinic and
quality of treatments and results that are delivered to you.

We offer free bespoke consultations

Your safety is really important to us, you will receive a full consultation and patch test before under go-
ing treatment. Book in a Skin Consultation and receive a complimentary facial and skin assessment so
that we can determine the best possible treatment that will get you the most incredible results.

We are proud to be able to offer you a full range of Aesthetic and beauty treatments. Our team of highly
qualified Practitioners and therapists are on hand to help with any further information you may need.

With Love
FAB Aesthetics Team x

Exciting News... Finance is now available on all of our treatments over £50. We use PayL8R for
our financial lending, we are a regulated financial provider and are part of the FCA.



LASER HAIR REMOVAL

PER SESSION COURSE OF 6

TREATMENT

Upper Lip/ Inbetween Eyebrows
Chin / Sides of Face / Cheeks

Lower Face / Beard

Full Face Pay for 5
treatments upfront
Underarms
and get your 6th
Chest / Stomach treatment FREE
Full Torso with our courses
Full Back

Lower Arms (Add hands and fingers £15)
Full Arms (Add hands and Fingers £15)
Standard Bikini Line

Extended Bikini ( Brazilian)

Full Bikini and (Hollywood)

Nipples

Lower Legs (add Feet and Toes £15)

Full Legs (add Feet and toes £15)

Hands and Fingers/ Feet and Toes

£25
£30
£52
£60
£45
£50
£90
£90
£55
£75
£55
£75
£85
£25
£75
£110

£25

£125
£150
£260
£300
£225
£250
£450
£450
£275
£375
£275
£375
£425
£130
£375
£550
£130

SAVING

£25
£30
£52
£60
£45
£50
£90
£90
£55
£75
£55
£75
£85
£25
£750
£110

£25



Laser Hair Removal Packages

PACKAGE ORIGINALPRICE COURSE X6 SAVING
Lip and Chin £300 £200 £100
Classic Bikini & Underarms £610 £300 £310
Extended Bikini & Underarms £720 £375 £345
Hollywood & Underarms £780 £425 £355
Lower Leg, Underarm & Bikini (Inc Hollywood) £1230 £495 £731
Full Legs, Underarms & Bikini (Inc Hollywood) £1430 £795 £635
Fully Body Packages

Full Body Excluding Face (Worth £495 per session) £2975 £1,250 £1775
Inc—Full legs, Bikini, Underarms, Stomach, Chest, Back, Arms, Hands

& Feet

Full Body Including Face (Worth £547 per session) £3235 £1,350 £1885
Flegs, Bikini, U/Arms, stomach, chest, back, Arms, neck and Full Face

Male Packages

Male back, chest and shoulders £1340 £650 £690

Spread the cost, finance options now available!!



HYDROGEN FACIAL
Hydrogen Facial Peel
IPL SKIN TREATMENTS
Skin Rejuvenation

IPL Acne

Vein removal

Pigmentation Removal
SKIN PEELS

Sweet Chill Resurfacer
Glycolic Peel

Pumpkin Peel

Acne Salicylic Peel
TCA Peel
DERMAROLLER

Full Face

SKIN TREATMENTS

PER SESSION COURSE X3

£90 £225
£100 £245
£80 £200
£75 £195
£75 £195
£65 £127
£65 £155
£70 £185
£70 £185
£85 £210
£85 £220

SAFYRE SKIN TIGHTENING

Full Face

Lower Face

Eye Brighten Treatment
SAYRE BODY TIGHTENING

Per area, stomach, backs
thighs, front of thighs

Brazilian bum Lift
Cellulite Treatment
FACIALS
Dermaquest Facial
Mini Facial 30 mins
Deep Cleansing Facial
Dermaplaning

Light fruit acid peel

PER SESSION COURSE X6

£95 £495
£65 £330
£65 £330
£135 £675
£135 £675
£100 £500
£35

£20

£40

£35

£25

Upgrade any skin treatment with Light Therapy for Only £20



INJECTABLE TREATMENTS

FREE INJECTABLE CONSULTATION

Botox 1area 2 area 3 area
£150 £180 £220

LIP FILLERS 0.5ml 1ml

Filler £100 £125

DERMAL FILLERS 1ml 2ml 3ml 4ml
Cheeks £150 £275 £350 £425
Chin £175 £300 £400 £500
Nose to Mouth Lines £150 £275

Marionette Lines £150 £275

Jawline £300 £400 £500

Vitamin Injections

B12 Vitamin Booster £25

Skin Boosters 2ml 4ml

Profthilo £250 £400

Tear Trough £290

Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty £450

Fat Dissolving Injections Small Area Medium Area Large Area
£100 £150 £250

£50 deposit will be taken to secure any appointments



BEAUTY TREATMENTS

NAILS
Full Set Acrylic Nails by Sophie

Acrylic Infills
Acrylic Soak Off
Gel Nails

Gel Toes

WAXING
Brow Shape

Underarms

Half Leg Wax

Chest Wax

Back Wax

Intimate Waxing Service

Classic Bikini

Brazilian (extended or landing strip)

Hollywood (all off)

Full Body Waxing

From

PRICE
£30
£20
£10
£20
£15

PRICE
£10
£10
£20
£20

£20

£15
£20
£30

Enquire

TINTS AND LASHES
Brow Tint and Shape
Lash Tint

Lash Lift

Party Lashes

BODY

Spray Tans

Body Exfoliation

MASSAGES

Back, neck & shoulder Massage
Full Body

Hot Stones Full Body

Back neck shoulder massage
with hot stones, facial & head
massage

Beauty Facials

Deep Cleansing Facial
Scalp and Sinus Massage
HOLISTICS

Hopi Ear Candles

PRICE
£15
£15
£35
£15

PRICE
£15
£25

PRICE

From £25
£40
£49
£40

£40
£25

£25
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AESTHETICS LOUNGE

Face and Body Aesthetics Lounge
90 Bradshaw Road, Bolton BL2 3EW

Phone: 01204 284900 | 07399591082

www.fabaestheticslounge.co.uk

Email enquiries@fabaestheticslounge.co.uk

n Fab Aesthetics Lounge Bolton O

Fab_ Aesthetics_Lounge

Payment options are available with a credited finance company Payl8r, we are
registered under the FCA as a financial lending body

We require that 48 hours notice is given for any cancelations. After this time a charge of 50% will be taken from
your appointment or if you are on a package you will lose a treatment



