







TREATMENT LIST

Welcome to FAB Aesthetics Lounge

We are the experts in Laser Hair Removal and Skin treatments. Our clinic is based in the beautiful village of Bradshaw and Harwood, Bolton. With over 15 years experience in the Aesthetics and beauty industry, we pride ourselves on our knowledge and experience. We use the very best medical laser and products to deliver optimum results.

At F.A.B Aesthetics our mission is to provide you with the highest standard of care and customer service. These standards are reflected within the knowledge and experience of the staff within the clinic and quality of treatments and results that are delivered to you.

We offer free bespoke consultations

Your safety is really important to us, you will receive a full consultation and patch test before under going treatment. Book in a Skin Consultation and receive a complimentary facial and skin assessment so that we can determine the best possible treatment that will get you the most incredible results.

We are proud to be able to offer you a full range of Aesthetic and beauty treatments. Our team of highly qualified Practitioners and therapists are on hand to help with any further information you may need.

With Love

FAB Aesthetics Team x

Exciting News... Finance is now available on all of our treatments over £50. We use PayL8R for our financial lending, we are a regulated financial provider and are part of the FCA.

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

TREATMENT		PER SESSION	COURSE OF 6	SAVING
Upper Lip/ Inbetween Eyebrows		£25	£125	£25
Chin / Sides of Face / Cheeks		£30	£150	£30
Lower Face / Beard		£52	£260	£52
Full Face	Pay for 5	£60	£300	£60
Underarms	treatments upfront and get your 6th	£45	£225	£45
Chest / Stomach	treatment FREE	£50	£250	£50
Full Torso	with our courses	£90	£450	£90
Full Back		£90	£450	£90
Lower Arms (Add hands and fingers £15)		£55	£275	£55
Full Arms (Add hands and Fingers £15)		£75	£375	£75
Standard Bikini Line		£55	£275	£55
Extended Bikini (Brazilian)		£75	£375	£75
Full Bikini and (Hollywood)		£85	£425	£85
Nipples		£25	£130	£25
Lower Legs (add Feet and Toes £15)		£75	£375	£750
Full Legs (add Feet and toes £15)		£110	£550	£110
Hands and Fingers/ Feet and Toes		£25	£130	£25

Laser Hair Removal Packages

PACKAGE	ORIGINALPRICE	COURSE X6	SAVING
Lip and Chin	£300	£200	£100
Classic Bikini & Underarms	£610	£300	£310
Extended Bikini & Underarms	£720	£375	£345
Hollywood & Underarms	£780	£425	£355
Lower Leg, Underarm & Bikini (Inc Hollywood)	£1230	£495	£731
Full Legs, Underarms & Bikini (Inc Hollywood)	£1430	£795	£635
Fully Body Packages			
Full Body Excluding Face (Worth £495 per session)	£2975	£1,250	£1775
Inc—Full legs, Bikini, Underarms, Stomach, Chest, Back, Arms, Hands & Feet			
Full Body Including Face (Worth £547 per session)	£3235	£1,350	£1885
F.legs, Bikini, U/Arms, stomach, chest, back, Arms, neck and Full Face $$			
Male Packages			
Male back, chest and shoulders	£1340	£650	£690

Spread the cost, finance options now available!!

SKIN TREATMENTS

HYDROGEN FACIAL	PER SESSION	COURSE X3	SAFYRE SKIN TIGHTENING	PER SESSION	COURSE X6
Hydrogen Facial Peel	£90	£225	Full Face	£95	£495
IPL SKIN TREATMENTS			Lower Face	£65	£330
Skin Rejuvenation	£100	£245	Eye Brighten Treatment	£65	£330
IPL Acne	£80	£200	SAYRE BODY TIGHTENING		
Vein removal	£75	£195	Per area, stomach, backs thighs, front of thighs	£135	£675
Pigmentation Removal	£75	£195	Brazilian bum Lift	£135	£675
SKIN PEELS			Cellulite Treatment	£100	£500
Sweet Chill Resurfacer	£65	£127		2100	2500
Glycolic Peel	£65	£155	FACIALS		
Pumpkin Peel	£70	£185	Dermaquest Facial	£35	
Acne Salicylic Peel	£70	£185	Mini Facial 30 mins	£20	
TCA Peel	£85	£210	Deep Cleansing Facial	£40	
DERMAROLLER			Dermaplaning	£35	
Full Face	£85	£220	Light fruit acid peel	£25	

Upgrade any skin treatment with Light Therapy for Only £20

INJECTABLE TREATMENTS

FREE INJECTABLE CONSULTATION

Botox	1 area	2 area	3 area		
	£150	£180	£220		
LIP FILLERS	o.5ml	1ml			
Filler	£100	£125			
DERMAL FILLERS	ıml	2ml	3ml	4ml	
Cheeks	£150	£275	£350	£425	
Chin	£175	£300	£400	£500	
Nose to Mouth Lines	£150	£275			
Marionette Lines	£150	£275			
Jawline		£300	£400	£500	
Vitamin Injections					
B12 Vitamin Booster	£25				
Skin Boosters	2ml	4ml			
Profhilo	£250	£400			
Tear Trough	£290				
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty	£450				
Fat Dissolving Injections	Small Area	Medium Area	Large Area		
	£100	£150	£250		
£50 deposit will be taken to secure any appointments					

BEAUTY TREATMENTS

NAILS		PRICE	TINTS AND LASHES	PRICE
Full Set Acrylic Nails by Sophie		£30	Brow Tint and Shape	£15
Acrylic Infills		£20	Lash Tint	£15
Acrylic Soak Off		£10	Lash Lift	£35
Gel Nails	From	£20	Party Lashes	£15
Gel Toes		£15	BODY	PRICE
WAXING		PRICE	Spray Tans	£15
Brow Shape		£10	Body Exfoliation	£25
Underarms		£10	MASSAGES	PRICE
Half Leg Wax		£20	Back, neck & shoulder Massage	From £25
-			Full Body	£40
Chest Wax		£20	Hot Stones Full Body	£49
Back Wax		£20	Back neck shoulder massage	£40
Intimate Waxing Service			with hot stones, facial & head massage	
Classic Bikini		£15	Beauty Facials	
Brazilian (extended or landing strip)		£20	Deep Cleansing Facial	£40
Hollywood (all off)		£30	Scalp and Sinus Massage	£25
Full Body Waxing		Enquire	HOLISTICS	-
·		•	Hopi Ear Candles	£25



Face and Body Aesthetics Lounge 90 Bradshaw Road, Bolton BL2 3EW

Phone: 01204 284900 | 07399591082

www.fabaestheticslounge.co.uk Email enquiries@fabaestheticslounge.co.uk





Fab_Aesthetics_Lounge

Payment options are available with a credited finance company Payl8r, we are registered under the FCA as a financial lending body

We require that 48 hours notice is given for any cancelations. After this time a charge of 50% will be taken from your appointment or if you are on a package you will lose a treatment